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Monday 31° August: Staggered return of students
Monday 7" Sept: Full return of all students
Monday Sept 28": School Closed

Mid-term Break: Friday October 23" (3:45 pm) -
Monday November 2" (8:45 am)

Tuesday November10™: 6™ Year/LCA Parent-teacher meet. (4:15 - 6:45.)
School closes at 3:30 pm

Thursday November 26"™: 3™ Year Parent-teacher meet. (4:15 - 6:45.)
School closes at 3:30 pm

Monday November 30™: Proposed Week for Christmas Exams

Christmas Holidays: Tuesday Dec. 22" (12:00 noon) -
Wednesday Jan. 6" (8:45am)

Tuesday January 12": 2" Year Parent-teacher meet. (4:15 - 6:45).
School closes at 3:30 pm.
Monday February 1% Pre Junior and Pre Leaving begin.

Mid-term Break: Friday Feb. 12" (3:45pm) -
Monday Feb. 22" (8:45 am)

Thursday March 4: Fifth Year/LCA1 Parent-teacher meeting 4:15 -
6:45. School closes at 3:30 pm.
Tuesday March 9™: TY Parent Teacher Meeting (4:15 - 6:45).

School closes at 3:30 pm.
Wednesday March 17™:  School closed for St Patrick’s Day.

Easter Holidays: Friday March 26" (3:45 pm) -
Monday April 12" (8:45 am)

Thursday April 15th: First Year Parent-teacher meeting (4:15 - 6:45).
School closes at 3:30 pm

Friday April 30" School closed

Monday May 3™: Bank Holiday-School closed

Tuesday May 4™ School Closed

Monday May 31%": Approximate starting date for summer exams

Friday June 4™": School closes for Summer Holidays.

Wednesday 9" June: Junior and Leaving cert exams begin.

*We are unsure how parent /teacher meetings will happen this year. They may take the form
of a teacher report. We will let you know closer to the time.




